Great Lakes Cruising Club
LAKE SUPERIOIR RENDEZVOUS
REGISTRATION

Duluth-Superior, Minn. (S-187, S-188)
JULY 10-14, 2026

Please list each participant’s name as it should appear on their name tag. *
Name tags will be presented upon arrival and required for admittance to each event.

Online registration is preferred and available at: https://www.glcclub.com/events/2026-rendezvous-duluth-superior
If registering by mail, please complete the following:

*Name: GLCC Title:

Address: City:

State/Province: Postal/Zip code: Email:

Phone (Day/Evening): Cell:

*Spouse/Partner or Guest Name/s: GLCC Title
Additional Guest Name: GLCC Title
Additional Guest Name: GLCC Title

First GLCC Summer Rendezvous? Arrival Date: Departure Date:
Boat Name: "1Power [1Sail [JArriving by Car/RV
Dietary restrictions (please specify):

Are you part of a flotilla? [yes [Tno If yes, name of GLCC member organizing:

REGISTRATION FEE: $235 USD/person
Optional train excursion $50 USD/person
Post Rendezvous Cirrus Aircraft Tour, limited availability, Free

DOCKAGE: Please call Barkers Island Marina at 715-392-7131 for reservations and reference the special 5 days for 4 rate
extended to Rendezvous attendees. All slips are equipped with: a 30amp-125volt or 50amp — 125volt service receptacle.
50amp-220volt electrical service is available for an additional installation charge.

RV/TRAILERS: Parking with electrical hook-up is available at the marina. Please call 715-392-7131 for reservations.
HOTEL: Barkers Island Inn has set aside a small block of rooms at a discount. Please call 715-392-7152 directly and ask for
the GLCC block.

[Registration for Lake Superior Rendezvous (#attending) x $235 USD =
[JRegistration Train excursion (#attending) x $52 USD =
[IReservation for Cirrus Aircraft Tour excursion™ (#attending) x $00 USD =
*Availability is limited, attendance based on first come basis.
Total (No refunds after 6/26/26)

OVisa UM/C [IDisc LJAmEX #: Expiration Date: CVV#:
[1Check Enclosed #

Please register ASAP! No refunds after 6/26/2026 Online registration is preferred. Mail registration form and check or
credit card information to: GLCC, PO Box 159, New Baltimore, MI 48047 Phone: 810-984-4500 Email: glcclub@att.net




THURSDAY, JULY 9

EARLY ARRIVALS

Al Day Early Arrivals - Mo Dock Crew
12001300 Lunch on your coavn

13001700 General Preparations and set up
17001900 Cvinner on your own

FRIDAY, JULY 10
ARBIVAL AND BUSINESS DAY

08001000
0805-0810

0900-1600
0900-1600
09001600
0900-1200

1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1400
1400-1500
1700-1830
17051710

Breakfast on your own

Rendezvous Met - Ch 784 with
Mational Anthems

Crocking Crew

Registraticon & Ship's Store - Boatbam
Ciress Ship

Board of Directors Meeting -
Clubhouse

GLCC Book Club Meeting — Boatbarn
Lunch on your owrn

Port Captains Mesting - Clubhouse
Gadget Hour - Boatbarn

Potluck - Boatbarn

Rendezvous Met - Ch 784

SATURDAY, JULY 11

SEMINAR DAY

08001000

0805-0810

09001530
10001050
11001150
1200-1300
1300-1350
1400-1450

1500-1550

1500-1615
16301700
17051710
17301800
1&800-1930

Pancake Breakfast - Served by Bridge
& Friends - Boatbarn

Bendezvous Met - Th 784 with
Mational Anthems

Diress Ship

Serminar - TBD — Boatbarn

Seminar - Engine Repairs - Boatbarn
Lunch on your o

Seminar - Safety at Sea - Boatbarn
Seminar - Cruising lsle Royale -
Boatbarn

Seminar - Canadian North Shore -
Boatbarn

Fleet Aszrial Photo

Fleet Review

Bendezvous Met - Th 78A

First Timers Reception & Photo
Commodore's Reception/B80) —
Boatbarn

**Program subject to change**

Great Lakes Cruising Club
LAKE SUPERIOIR RENDEZVOUS

Duluth-Superior, Minn. (S-187, S-188)

JULY 10-14,2026

For updates, please check Club website — events

SUNDAY, JULY 12
EXPLORE DULUTH DAY

0805-0810

08001000
0930-1200
1200-1300
13301600
1730

1800
2000

Rendezvous Net - Th 78A with
Mational Anthems

Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
Tour Day - Canal Park

Lunch onyour own - Canal Park
Crome Car Train Excursion
Boarding & Social Hour for Dinner
Cruise - Vista Fleet, Canal Park
Cinner Cruise Departs - Cash Bar
Return to Barkers Island

MONDAY, JULY 13
FUM & GAMES OM BARKERS ISLAND DAY

0805-0810

0800-1000
1000-1200

12001300
13001700

17051710
1800-1900

1900-2100

Rendezvous Net - Ch 788 with
Mational Anthems

Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
Bilge Auction for Great Lakes
Foundation - Boatbarn

Lunch on your covn

Various Barkers Island Activities and
Tours

Rendezvous Net - Ch 784

Social Hour - Barkers Island

Inn

Commodore's Dinner - Cash Bar,
Awards, Recognitions & Speaker -
Barkers Island Inn

TUESDAY, JULY 14

DEPARTURE DAY

0805-0810 Rendezvous Net - Ch 784
08001000 Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
0900 Blessing of the Fleet

0930 Crepart with Great Lakes Salute

WEDMNESDAY, JULY 15
OPTIOMNAL APRES DAY

1000

Cirrus Design Corporation Tour -
Aircraft Manufacturing




