



# Great Lakes Cruising Club

## LAKE SUPERIOR RENDEZVOUS

### REGISTRATION

Duluth-Superior, Minn. (S-187, S-188)

**JULY 10-14, 2026**

**Please list each participant's name as it should appear on their name tag. \***  
Name tags will be presented upon arrival and required for admittance to each event.

Online registration is preferred and available at: <https://www.glcclub.com/events/2026-rendezvous-duluth-superior>  
If registering by mail, please complete the following:

\*Name: \_\_\_\_\_ GLCC Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_

State/Province: \_\_\_\_\_ Postal/Zip code: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone (Day/Evening): \_\_\_\_\_ Cell: \_\_\_\_\_

\*Spouse/Partner or Guest Name/s: \_\_\_\_\_ GLCC Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Additional Guest Name: \_\_\_\_\_ GLCC Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Additional Guest Name: \_\_\_\_\_ GLCC Title: \_\_\_\_\_

First GLCC Summer Rendezvous? \_\_\_\_\_ Arrival Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Departure Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Boat Name: \_\_\_\_\_  Power  Sail  Arriving by Car/RV

Dietary restrictions (please specify): \_\_\_\_\_

Are you part of a flotilla?  yes  no If yes, name of GLCC member organizing: \_\_\_\_\_

**REGISTRATION FEE: \$235 USD/person**

**Optional train excursion \$50 USD/person**

**Post Rendezvous Cirrus Aircraft Tour, limited availability, Free**

**DOCKAGE:** Please call Barkers Island Marina at 715-392-7131 for reservations and reference the special 5 days for 4 rate extended to Rendezvous attendees. All slips are equipped with: a 30amp-125volt or 50amp – 125volt service receptacle. 50amp-220volt electrical service is available for an additional installation charge.

**RV/TRAILERS:** Parking with electrical hook-up is available at the marina. Please call 715-392-7131 for reservations.

**HOTEL:** Barkers Island Inn has set aside a small block of rooms at a discount. Please call 715-392-7152 directly and ask for the GLCC block.

<input type="checkbox"/> Registration for Lake Superior Rendezvous	(#attending) _____ x \$235 USD = _____
<input type="checkbox"/> Registration Train excursion	(#attending) _____ x \$52 USD = _____
<input type="checkbox"/> Reservation for Cirrus Aircraft Tour excursion*	(#attending) _____ x \$00 USD = _____

\*Availability is limited, attendance based on first come basis.

**Total (No refunds after 6/26/26) .....\$ \_\_\_\_\_**

Visa  M/C  Disc  AmEx #: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_ CVV#: \_\_\_\_\_

Check Enclosed # \_\_\_\_\_

Please register **ASAP!** **No refunds after 6/26/2026 Online registration is preferred.** Mail registration form and check or credit card information to: GLCC, PO Box 159, New Baltimore, MI 48047 Phone: 810-984-4500 Email: [glcclub@att.net](mailto:glcclub@att.net)



# Great Lakes Cruising Club

## LAKE SUPERIOR RENDEZVOUS



Duluth-Superior, Minn. (S-187, S-188)

**JULY 10-14, 2026**

For updates, please check Club website – events

### THURSDAY, JULY 9

#### EARLY ARRIVALS

All Day	Early Arrivals - No Dock Crew
1200-1300	Lunch on your own
1300-1700	General Preparations and set up
1700-1900	Dinner on your own

### FRIDAY, JULY 10

#### ARRIVAL AND BUSINESS DAY

0800-1000	Breakfast on your own
0805-0810	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A with National Anthems
0900-1600	Docking Crew
0900-1600	Registration & Ship's Store - Boatbarn
0900-1600	Dress Ship
0900-1200	Board of Directors Meeting - Clubhouse
1100-1200	GLCC Book Club Meeting – Boatbarn
1200-1300	Lunch on your own
1300-1400	Port Captains Meeting - Clubhouse
1400-1500	Gadget Hour - Boatbarn
1700-1830	Potluck - Boatbarn
1705-1710	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A

### SATURDAY, JULY 11

#### SEMINAR DAY

0800-1000	Pancake Breakfast - Served by Bridge & Friends - Boatbarn
0805-0810	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A with National Anthems
0900-1530	Dress Ship
1000-1050	Seminar - TBD – Boatbarn
1100-1150	Seminar - Engine Repairs - Boatbarn
1200-1300	Lunch on your own
1300-1350	Seminar - Safety at Sea - Boatbarn
1400-1450	Seminar - Cruising Isle Royale - Boatbarn
1500-1550	Seminar - Canadian North Shore - Boatbarn
1500-1615	Fleet Aerial Photo
1630-1700	Fleet Review
1705-1710	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A
1730-1800	First Timers Reception & Photo
1800-1930	Commodore's Reception/BBQ – Boatbarn

### SUNDAY, JULY 12

#### EXPLORE DULUTH DAY

0805-0810	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A with National Anthems
0800-1000	Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
0930-1200	Tour Day - Canal Park
1200-1300	Lunch on your own - Canal Park
1330-1600	Dome Car Train Excursion
1730	Boarding & Social Hour for Dinner Cruise - Vista Fleet, Canal Park
1800	Dinner Cruise Departs - Cash Bar
2000	Return to Barkers Island

### MONDAY, JULY 13

#### FUN & GAMES ON BARKERS ISLAND DAY

0805-0810	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A with National Anthems
0800-1000	Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
1000-1200	Bilge Auction for Great Lakes Foundation - Boatbarn
1200-1300	Lunch on your own
1300-1700	Various Barkers Island Activities and Tours
1705-1710	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A
1800-1900	Social Hour - Barkers Island Inn
1900-2100	Commodore's Dinner - Cash Bar, Awards, Recognitions & Speaker - Barkers Island Inn

### TUESDAY, JULY 14

#### DEPARTURE DAY

0805-0810	Rendezvous Net - Ch 78A
0800-1000	Continental Breakfast - Boatbarn
0900	Blessing of the Fleet
0930	Depart with Great Lakes Salute

### WEDNESDAY, JULY 15

#### OPTIONAL APRES DAY

1000	Cirrus Design Corporation Tour - Aircraft Manufacturing
------	---

**\*\*Program subject to change\*\***